
MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SESSION 2015-16 

CATEGORY : ALL INDIA                                NUMBER OF SEATS =01 

Merit No ROLL NAME TOTAL MARKS 
1 1512242040 JYOTI SHOKEEN 65.8238 

2 1512242018 MONIKA 65.4177 

3 1512242044 SURBHI 65.3620 

4 1512242035 SHWETA 65.1903 

5 1512242015 KUSUM 63.3925 

6 1512242017 PALAK 63.0241 

7 1512242053 ABHIKRITI NARWAL 62.9378 

8 1512242030 ANCHAL 62.8419 

9 1512242013 POONAM 62.5715 

10 1512242024 POONAM 62.4313 

11 1512242054 RITIKA 62.0052 

12 1512242052 ANSHU 61.2972 

13 1512242025 RITU RANI 61.2210 

14 1512242036 NAGINA 60.9807 

15 1512242029 JYOTI GOEL 60.8853 

16 1512242033 KAPIL KUMAR 60.4506 

17 1512242034 SWATI ATRI 60.3550 

18 1512242028 ANJU KAUSHIK 60.1655 

19 1512242050 RITU SHARMA 60.0665 

20 1512242005 PRIYANKA MAAN 60.0585 

21 1512242045 RAJ KAMAL 60.0225 

22 1512242047 ANJU RANI 59.3704 

23 1512242003 RUCHI 59.2233 

24 1512242049 ANJU 59.2227 

25 1512242041 VAISHALI 59.0089 

26 1512242002 ARVIND KUMAR 58.4611 

27 1512242010 AJAY KAUSHIK 58.1325 

28 1512242027 PREETI YADAV 57.1925 

29 1512242004 ANKIT PUNIA 57.0913 

30 1512242009 TARUNA 56.7623 

31 1512242039 ANJALI MEHTA 56.7572 

32 1512242043 RITU NARWAL 56.3025 

33 1512242012 SAVITA 55.9325 

34 1512242020 TARUN DALAL 55.7947 

35 1512242014 RAHUL HOODA 55.6207 

36 1512242006 SONIA BOORA 55.3069 

37 1512242051 MONIKA 55.2758 

38 1512242048 VIKAS CHAHAR 55.2108 

39 1512242007 EKTA NEHRA 55.1211 

40 1512242032 VIKAS SUHAG 54.6353 

41 1512242055 SATISH KUMAR 54.1833 

42 1512242001 YOGESH KUMAR 51.8000 

43 1512242037 VIJAY KUMAR 51.3200 

 

 

 



MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SESSION 2015-16 

CATEGORY : HARYANA OPEN GENERAL             NUMBER OF SEATS =01 

Merit No ROLL NAME TOTAL MARKS 
1 1512242040 JYOTI SHOKEEN 70.8238 

2 1512242017 PALAK 68.0241 

3 1512242053 ABHIKRITI NARWAL 67.9378 

4 1512242030 ANCHAL 67.8419 

5 1512242024 POONAM 67.4313 

6 1512242054 RITIKA 67.0052 

7 1512242052 ANSHU 66.2972 

8 1512242036 NAGINA 65.9807 

9 1512242029 JYOTI GOEL 65.8853 

10 1512242018 MONIKA 65.4177 

11 1512242044 SURBHI 65.3620 

12 1512242034 SWATI ATRI 65.3550 

13 1512242035 SHWETA 65.1903 

14 1512242028 ANJU KAUSHIK 65.1655 

15 1512242050 RITU SHARMA 65.0665 

16 1512242047 ANJU RANI 64.3704 

17 1512242049 ANJU 64.2227 

18 1512242041 VAISHALI 64.0089 

19 1512242002 ARVIND KUMAR 63.4611 

20 1512242015 KUSUM 63.3925 

21 1512242013 POONAM 62.5715 

22 1512242027 PREETI YADAV 62.1925 

23 1512242004 ANKIT PUNIA 62.0913 

24 1512242009 TARUNA 61.7623 

25 1512242043 RITU NARWAL 61.3025 

26 1512242025 RITU RANI 61.2210 

27 1512242012 SAVITA 60.9325 

28 1512242020 TARUN DALAL 60.7947 

29 1512242033 KAPIL KUMAR 60.4506 

30 1512242006 SONIA BOORA 60.3069 

31 1512242007 EKTA NEHRA 60.1211 

32 1512242005 PRIYANKA MAAN 60.0585 

33 1512242045 RAJ KAMAL 60.0225 

34 1512242003 RUCHI 59.2233 

35 1512242010 AJAY KAUSHIK 58.1325 

36 1512242001 YOGESH KUMAR 56.8000 

37 1512242039 ANJALI MEHTA 56.7572 

38 1512242037 VIJAY KUMAR 56.3200 

39 1512242014 RAHUL HOODA 55.6207 

40 1512242051 MONIKA 55.2758 

41 1512242048 VIKAS CHAHAR 55.2108 

42 1512242032 VIKAS SUHAG 54.6353 

43 1512242055 SATISH KUMAR 54.1833 

 

 

 



MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SESSION 2015-16 

CATEGORY : SCHEDULED CASTE                                NUMBER OF SEATS =01 

 

Merit No ROLL NAME TOTAL MARKS 

1 1512242043 RITU NARWAL 61.3025 

2 1512242001 YOGESH KUMAR 56.8 

3 1512242051 MONIKA 55.2758 

 

 

 

(NASIB SINGH GILL)                  (RAJENDER SINGH)                 (PREETI GULIA) 

 

 

(BALKISHAN)                         (PRITI SHARMA) 

 

 


